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Aaron Grace – Art  
Aaron@theeinsteinschool.com  

Zoom ID: 480-491-2475  

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/4804912475  

Aaryan Kejriwal – Bio and A&P 

Aaryan@theeinsteinschool.com  

Zoom ID: 837-317-2961  
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/8373172961  
  

Adam Michael Wright – Film  

adamw@theeinsteinschool.com  
Zoom ID: 328-720-5131  
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/3287205131  

Andy Cody – Social Sci 

Andy@theeinsteinschool.com  
Zoom ID: 472-883-2117  
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/4728832117  
  

Aprill Hesse – Science  
aprill@theeinsteinschool.com  

Zoom ID: 298-749-0078   
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/2987490078  

Armando Castellanos – Social Sci 
armando@theeinsteinschool.com  

Zoom ID: 288-107-5855  
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/2881075855  
  

Brandon Johnson – Math and Music 

brandon@theeinsteinschool.com  
Zoom ID: 458-851-8757  
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/4588518757  

Chris Knox – English  
Chris@theeinsteinschool.com  
Zoom ID: 478-957-7613  
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/4789577613 

  
Elizabeth Herridge – Science (Chem) 
Elizabeth@theeinsteinschool.com  

Zoom ID: 595-355-2117  
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/5953552117 

Eric Reiman – Math (Cal and Pre-Cal) 
Eric@theeinsteinschool.com  

Zoom ID: 848-035-4614  
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/8480354614 
  

 Floyd Jackson – English  
Curriculum@theeinsteinschool.com  
Zoom ID: 313-340-2172  
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/3133402172  

Garret McDowell – Social Sci 
Garret@theeinsteinschool.com  
Zoom ID: 849-781-4467  
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/8497814467 
  

George Petagrew – Social Sci 
George@theeinsteinschool.com  

Zoom ID: 856 808 4454  
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/8568084454 

Jeremiah Eutsey – LS Science 

Jeremiah@theeinsteinschool.com  

Zoom ID: 589-133-6979  
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/5891336979 
  

Jeremy Rhodes – Japanese  

Jeremy@theeinsteinschool.com  

Zoom ID: 965-947-0492  
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/9659470492 

Kayla Lyles – LS Science / Bio and A&P 

kayla@theeinsteinschool.com  

Zoom ID: 309 178 3658  
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/3091783658  
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Kenneth “Ken” Simpson – Math  
Kenneth@theeinsteinschool.com  
Zoom ID: 441-481-4701  
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/4414814701  

Kiersten Rusche – Art  
Kiersten@theeinsteinschool.com  

Zoom ID: 269-496-2255  
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/2694962255  
  

Kristin Kelley – Spanish  

kristin@theeinsteinschool.com  
Zoom ID: 266 421 5039  
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/2664215039 

Lexi Girardi – Fashion  

Lexi@theeinsteinschool.com  

Zoom ID: 549 548 2363  
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/5495482363 
  

Lisa Vass – Theater Art 
lisav@theeinsteinschool.com  

Zoom ID: 279-881-7900  
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/2798817900 

Nick McLean – LS Social Sci and English  

Nick@theeinsteinschool.com  

Zoom: 217-565-8311  

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/2175658311 
  

 Pinky Subudhi - Math 

pinky@theeinsteinschool.com  
Zoom ID: 576-730-7019  
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/5767307019  

Rachel Peyton – ASL  
rachelp@theeinsteinschool.com  

Zoom ID: 784-604-4476  
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/78469044476  
  

Raveen Panosian – Art 
raveen@theeinsteinschool.com 
Zoom ID: 721-568-8169 
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/7215688169 

Rebekkah Wesselius - ASL 

Rebekkah@theeinsteinschool.com  

Zoom ID: 242-643-9373  

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/2426439373  
 

Rikie Floyd – English and LS Theater Art 

rikie@theeinsteinschool.com  
Zoom ID: 602-995-7398  
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/6029957398 

Rita Brennan - Math 

Rita@theeinsteinschool.com  

Zoom ID: 429-550-9045  
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/4295509045 
  

Ross Obermeyer  

Ross@theeinsteinschool.com  

Zoom ID: 962-815-6256  
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/9628156256  

Sabrina Poole – LS Crt Writing 

Sabrina@theeinsteinschool.com  

Zoom ID: 506-543-7485  
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/5065437485 
  

Stephanie Albrecht  
stephanie@theeinsteinschool.com  
Zoom ID: 702-937-6874  
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/7029376874 

Todd Owen – Struc English 

Todd@theeinsteinschool.com  

Zoom ID: 767-006-9795  
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/7670069795 
  

Willetta Edinburgh – LS Math 

willetta@theeinsteinschool.com  

Zoom ID: 994-502-3844  
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/9945023844 
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